Torque Reaction systems
and Posi-Control systems
E R G O N O M I C S  A N D  W O R K S T A T I O N S
w w w . d o g a . f r
w w w . d o g a . f r
Pictograms
Co
m

EASY PUSH
Model For Pushing
force (kg) Stroke (mm) Type Code
EASY PUSH BA 12 R 5 125 Pneumatic 4-1200099
EASY PUSH BA 25 R 9 160 - 4-1200102
EASY PUSH BA 40 & 100 R 9 200 - 4-1200103
EASY PUSH BA 12 R 5 125 Electric 4-1200838
EASY PUSH BA 25 R 9 160 - 4-1200839
EASY PUSH BA 40 & 100 R 9 200 - 4-1200840
Easy Push Cable/GX 4-1200843
Easy Push Cable/DELVO 4-1200844
Cable without connector 4-1200845
U3-D Interface for GX screwdrivers 6-1041888
BAPER
Model For Pushing force (kg) Type Code
BAPER BA 12 R 5 Pneumatic 4-1200095
BAPER BA 25 R 8 - 4-1200096
BAPER BA 40 & 100 R 8 - 4-1200097
BAPER BA 12 R 5 Electric 4-1200830
BAPER BA 25 R 8 - 4-1200831
BAPER BA 40 & 100 R 8 - 4-1200832
BAPER Cable/GX 4-1200833
BAPER Cable/DELVO 4-1200834
Cable without connector 4-1200835
U3-D Interface for GX screwdrivers 6-1041888
Safety kit
Model For Code
Safety kit BA 12 & 25 R 4-1200134
Safety kit BA 40 & 100 R 4-1200135
14
Downward assistance kitsxxxx
Downward assistance kits will provide you with extreme comfort and productivity increase. Ideal for self-tapping applications it requires no effort
from the operator. BAPER system features a built-in collet check that allows the system to be used at any height. Easy push system operates only at
a preset height by using a mechanical stop that is set along the pole.
The safety kit allows to avoid activation of downward assistance before powerbit gets in contact with
the screw.
Electric BAPER kits are delivered without cable.
EASY PUSH kits are delivered without cable.
Doc.60163.02/16
Articulated reaction arms
BA...R high torque
BA 180 R
Model Max. torque (Nm) Max load (kg) Max radius (mm) Code
BA 180 R / 1200 180 6 1200 4-1201095
BA 180 R / 1500 180 4 1500 4-1200827
BA 200 R / 500 R
Model Max. torque (Nm) Max load (kg) Max radius (mm) Code
BA 200 R 200 20 2000 4-1200828
BA 500 R 500 40 2000 4-1200829
BA 500 R/2500 500 30 2500 4-1283106
BA 500 R/3000 500 40 3000 4-1283107
15
BA 200/500 R
BA 180 R
Delivered without tool clamp, floor post and not anodized.
Delivered without tool clamp.
Higher capacity on request.
Doc.60163.02/16
Articulated reaction arms
BA...R high torque accessories
16
BA 180 R equipped with
floor post (optional)
Arm/powertools interface for straight
tools and for angular tool with BA180R
Code : 4-1201105.
Note : please precise the screwdriver type.
BA100/200/400 and 100/180R Floor Post
Code : 4-1201096.
Pneumatic break
with rotating
clamp (option)
BA 200R/500R
The BA 180 R can be mounted directly on your structure or on an optional post
to split on the floor.
Numerous options are available to meet your
process requirement :
- pneumatic break
- rotating clamp
- controller base plate
- remote start handle
Doc.60163.02/16
Articulated reaction arms
BA...R 5 to 100 Dimensions
17

DMF300 73 Standard
Quick release clamp
For Type Code
DMF12 P1 4-1201003
DMF30 P1 4-1200017
DMFi 70 P2 4-1283102
DMFi 120/200 P2 4-1283103
Doc.60163.02/16
Frontal tightening
DMF/DMFI Series
P1 clamp
P2 clamp
P4 clamp
Swivel clamp
Fixed mounting Mounting on rail
with locker
For Clamping Code
DMF12 Clamp 25/50 Standard
DMF30 Clamp 28/52 Standard
DMFi70 Mounting plate interface 4-1244032
DMFi120/200 Mounting plate interface 4-1244033
DMF300 Mounting plate interface On request
For Tool Ø Code
DMF30 28/52 4-1200300
DMFi70 35/52 Standard
DMFi120/200 35/52 Standard
DMFi200 Max 63 Standard
DMF300 Max 73 Standard
For Tool Ø Code
DMF30 28/52 4-1200302
DMFi70 35/52 4-1244015
DMFi120/200 35/52 4-1244016
DMFi200 Max 63 4-1244058
DMF300 Max 73 4-1244059
For Tool Ø Code
DMFi70 P2/P4 35/52 4-1201137
DMFi120/200 P2/P4 35/52 4-1201138
DMFi200 P2/P4 Max 63 4-1201139
DMF300 Max 73 On request
25
Tilt interface
For Tool Ø Code
Interface/DMF30 (for all clamp types) - 4-1201140    4-1201141
45°30°
Doc.60163.02/16
Side tightening
DMF/DMFI Series
Fixed mounting Mounting on rail
 P2 Clamp
For Tool Ø Code
DMF30 28/52 4-1200300
DMFi70 35/52 Standard
DMFi120/200 35/52 Standard
DMFi200 Max 63 Standard
DMF300 Max 73 Standard
 P3 Clamp
For Tool Ø Code
DMF30 28/52 4-1200301
DMFi70 35/52 4-1244013
DMFi120/200 35/52 4-1244014
DMFi200 Max 63 4-1244056
DMF300 Max 73 4-1244057
Rotating clamp
For Tool Ø Code
DMF30 On request 4-1201134
DMFi70 On request 4-1244034
DMFi120/200 On request 4-1244035
DMFi200 On request 4-1244060
DMF300 On request 4-120113626
Swivel clamp
For Tool Ø Code

DMF300 4-1200342
NOTE : delivered without safety hook (Code 4-1200309)
For Type Code
DMF12/30 Pneumatic 4-1200442
DMF12/30 Electric 4-1200869
DMFi70/120 Pneumatic 4-1200706
DMFi70/120 Electric 4-1200707
DMFi200 Electric 4-1201150
DMF300 Electric 4-1201142
Recommended in case of repeatable side shocks.
Code 4-1201121  Set of 2
To limit the slide of the arm on the rail.
Code 4-1200167
To reintorce the rail installation for high torque applications.
Code 4-1200873
27
The powertool has to be equipped with a motor run signal.
Doc.60163.02/16
Accessories DMF/DMFi
Rail link
To link two rails together.
Code 4-1200307
Single trolley
To mount additional tools on the same rail.
- Single trolley Code 4-1200165
Additional safety hook
To secure balancer.
Code 4-1200309
Balancing kit for DMF 12/30/300
Balancing kit for DMFi 70/120/200
For Tool (Kg) Code
DMF12 1 to 2 4-1200303
DMF30 1 to 2,5 4-1200304
DMF30 2 to 4 4-1200305
DMF300 4 to 8 4-1200704
DMF300 6 to 10 4-1200705
Balancer attachment kit for DMF30 Code 4-1201143
For Capacity (Kg) Code
DMFi 70/120/200 2 - 4 4-1200701
DMFi 70/120/200 4 - 6 4-1200702
DMFi 70/120/200 6 - 8 4-1200703
Delivered with balancer attachment kit.
28
- Trolley for additional balancer Code 4-1200166
Doc.60163.02/16
xxxxx
29
Special arms on request
DMF 300 with rotative clamp and balancing kit
DMFi 200 with remote start handle
DMFi 600 with air locker + special tool holder for pistol tool
DMF...PC + horizontal rail with
Additional presence sensors on the rail allow identification of two
working zones (right and left). Contact us for more information.
Doc.60163.02/16
Model Max torque (Nm) Clamping Ø (mm) Vertical stroke (mm) Working radius (mm) Load (kg) Code
SLIDER 08 8 1/4’’ G 450 100 1,2 4-1200077
SLIDER 08 COMPACT 8 1/4’’ G 250 150 1,2 4-1200179
SLIDER 20 20 1/4’’ G 450 100 2,2 4-1200457
SLIDER 50 COMPACT 450 50 32 - 52 450 3 4-1283110
SLIDER 50 COMPACT 650 50 32 - 52 650 3 4-1283111
SLIDER 50 COMPACT 850 50 32 - 52 850 3 4-1283112
SLIDER 150 COMPACT 600 150 Max 63 600 5 4-1283113
SLIDER 150 COMPACT 800 150 Max 63 800 5 4-1283114
SLIDER 150 COMPACT 1000 150 Max 63 1000 5 4-1283115
SLIDER 300 COMPACT 300 On request On request On request On request On request
SLIDER 8
compact
SLIDER 8/20 SLIDER 300
COMPACT
SLIDER 50/150 COMPACT
Tightening vertical/horizontal
Suspended arms